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	TRAINEE
(July 1 2022 schedule)
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	USC Psychiatry Resident                   AM             


07/01 Hernandez, Bronte 
08/01 Wu, Ashley  
09/01 Adler, Shelby
10/01 Corona, Benjamin     

 
 PM
	9:00am-10:15am
Journal Seminar
Didactics
 (Bldg. 401)

10:30-12:00pm  Geri E-Consults (Tognolini) 

1:30pm-4:30pm
 Inpatient Gero Psych C&L
(Rusty Baik)
	9:00am-12pm
Geropsych Clinic (Bldg. 401) (Bussel/ Tognolini)

(UCLA Psychiatry Grand Rounds 11:00am)



1:00 -5:30pm WLA
Movement D/O Clinic 
 (Bldg.500: 1647)
(Tognolini/Feil)
	9:00am
Geropsych Clinic
(Bldg. 401)  
(Bussel/ Tognolini)

12:00pm
(USC R-2 didactics at USC)


NO pm clinic
	9:00-noon 
G-psych Inpatient
(Bldg. 500; 2-N) 
(Mulokas)





1-5:30pm WLA Geropsych Clinic
(Bldg. 401)  
(Chen/VonWalter)
(Shares grid with  geropsych fellow)
	9am-noon
CLC-Rounds
(Bldg. 213; Conf Rm 1st floor) 
(Mulokas)




1-5:00pm
Memory/NB Clinic 
(Bldg. 401)
(Mendez/Mahler/Feil/Von Walter)

	[bookmark: _Hlk99631081]VAGLA Psychiatry Resident


	9:00am-10:15am
Journal Seminar
Didactics
 (Bldg. 401)

10:30-12:00pm  Geri E-Consults (Tognolini) 

New:
Sean Awakuni 
Amy Yumin Kang  
Nicole Sfeir 

	
	





1pm-5pm WLA Geropsych Clinic
(Chen/Yarns/VonWalter)

Mani Vahidi 
Dave Carlson 
Karim Farrag 
Amy Yumin Kang 
	Time TBA:
Geropsych Group
(Yarns)
Alex Trofymenko


1pm-5pm WLA Geropsych Clinic
(Chen/VonWalter)

Harinee Maiyuran
Jaye Estrada

	8:00am-12:00pm
Memory/NB Clinic 
(Bldg. 401)
(Mendez/Mahler/Feil/Von Walter)


Chan Park
Meha Semwal
Aysha Mushtaq

NPI: Hilary Wright (Jul-Dec)



	[bookmark: _Hlk74149440]Geriatric Medicine Fellow                 
AM
07/01 Yang, Betsy
08/01 Ohashi, Minori 
08/29 Chernicoff, Helen
09/26 Moini, Niousha
PM

	9:00am-10:15am
Journal Seminar
Didactics
 (Bldg. 401)

10:30-12:00pm  Geri E-Consults (Tognolini) 
1:30pm-4:30pm
 Inpatient Gero Psych C&L
(Rusty Baik)
	9:00 am  
Geropsych clinic
(Bldg. 401) (Bussel/ Tognolini) 
If GM clinic on Wed

1:00 -5:30pm WLA
Movement D/O Clinic 
 (Bldg.500: 1647)
(Tognolini/Feil)
	9:00am  
Geropsych clinic 
(Bldg. 401)  
(Bussel/ Tognolini)
If GM clinic on Tue

1-5pm WLA Geropsych Clinic (Chen/Yarns/VonWalter)

	8:30-noon 
Sepulveda VA Palliative Care (CLC)
 (Tognolini)


12pm UCLA 
Gero Med Lectures
	8:00am-5:00pm
Memory/NB Clinic 
(Bldg. 401)
(Mendez/Mahler/Feil/Von Walter)
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2022-23 SCHEDULE
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	[bookmark: _Hlk73615328]Block 1: VA Outpatient/Inpatient
Geriatric Psychiatry 
Fellow                       AM

Lydia Ann

PM


	9:00am-10:15am
Journal Seminar
Didactics
 (Bldg. 401)

10:30-12:00pm  Geri E-Consults (Tognolini) 
12- 1:00 PM UCLA 
Core Didactics  

1-5pm UCLA
GEC Clinic
	9am-12 WLA 
GRECC Psych
(500-4W; 
Rm 4639-B)
(Feil)




1-5 pm WLA
Movement Disorder Clinic (500-1647)
 (Tognolini/Feil)
	8:30-noon WLA Elective
(Feil)






1-5:30pm WLA
Geropsych Clinic WLA      (Chen/Yarns/VonWalter)

	9am-noon 
G-psych Inpatient
(Bldg. 500; 2-N) 
(Mulokas)





1pm-5pm WLA Geropsych Clinic
(Chen/VonWalter)
	8:00am–5 pm WLA
Memory/NB Clinic 
(Bldg. 401)
(Mendez/Mahler/Feil/Von Walter)

	Block 2: DMH LAC
Geriatric Psychiatry 
Fellow                       AM

  Miriam Winthrop                                
                               
 PM  
                       
	9:00am-10:15am
Journal Seminar
Didactics
 (Bldg. 401)

10:30-12:00pm  Geri E-Consults (Tognolini) 
12- 1:00 PM UCLA 
Core Didactics  

1-5pm UCLA
GEC Clinic
	8:00am -5 pm
DMH



	9am-12pm  
Geropsych Clinic
(Bldg. 401)  
 (Bussel/ Tognolini





1pm-5:30pm
WLA VA Elective (Feil)
	8:00 am-5:00pm
DMH
	8:00am– 5:00 pm
Memory/NB Clinic 
(Bldg. 401)
(Mendez/Mahler/Feil/Von Walter)


	[bookmark: _Hlk73615048][bookmark: _Hlk73615264]Block 3: “ECT/TMS” 
Geriatric Psychiatry
Fellow                       AM

Arjun Kumar
 PM
                               

	7:30am-12 UCLA 
ECT Service
(ECT Suite)

12- 1:00 PM UCLA 
Core Didactics  

1-5pm UCLA
GEC Clinic
	9am-12 WLA GRECC Psych
(500-4W; Rm 4639-B)
(Feil)

1pm-5:30pm
WLA VA Elective (Feil)
(OR TMS)
	7:30am-12 UCLA ECT Service
(ECT Consults/ if no consult then ECT Suite)

1-5:30pm WLA
Geropsych Clinic WLA              (Chen/Yarns/VonWalter)

	9-noon WLA
Sepulveda VA Palliative Care CLC (Tognolini)


1-5:30pm WLA
TMS (Dunn)
(OR ELECTIVE)
	8:00am– 5:00 pm
Memory/NB Clinic 
(Bldg. 401)
(Mendez/Mahler/Feil/Von Walter)
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UCLA Geriatric Psychiatry Fellows
Contact Information
2022-23

Miriam (Mia) Winthrop, MD
Email: Miriam.winthrop@va.gov
	 MWinthrop@mednet.ucla.edu
Cell: TBA please ask Fellow as needed for cell #

Arjen Kumar, MD
Email: Arjun.kumar@va.gov
	Arjunkumar@mednet.ucla.edu
Cell: TBA please ask Fellow as needed for cell #

Lydia Ann, MD
Email: Lydia.ann@va.gov
	 LAnn@mednet.ucla.edu
Cell: TBA please ask Fellow as needed for cell #



UCLA Geriatric Medicine Fellows 
Geriatric Psychiatry Rotation
2022-23


	DATES
	Names
	 Geri Med Clinic (Morning)

	07/01 – 07/31/22
	Yang, Betsy
	Tue

	08/01 – 08/28/22
	Ohashi, Minori
	Tue

	08/29 – 9/25/22
	Chernicoff, Helen
	---

	09/26 – 10/23/22
	Moini, Niousha
	Wed

	10/24 – 11/20/22
	Rojas-Parra, Abel
	Wed

	11/21 – 12/18/22
	Cheng, Justin
	Tue

	12/19 – 01/15/23
	Badesha, Navpreet
	Wed

	01/16 – 02/12/23
	Manchanda, Ashley
	Wed

	02/13 – 03/12/23
	Lindsay, Catherine
	Wed

	03/13 – 04/09/23
	Demanes, Abriella
	Tue

	04/10 – 05/07/23
	Mulroy, Matthew
	Tue

	05/08 – 06/04/23
	Ohashi, Minori
	Tue

	06/08 – 06/30/23
	Manchanda, Ashley
	Wed

	Retreat Dates:
Intensive Course 9/14-9/16
IM Retreat Fall 10/7/2022 
AGS 5/4 - 5/5
Retreat Spring 
Graduation: TBA
	





Contacts:
[bookmark: _Hlk47009491]Geriatric Medicine Fellows 
	Name/ Email Address
	
	Email 

	Yang, Betsy
	
	BetsyYang@mednet.ucla.edu

	Ohashi, Minori
	
	MOhashi@mednet.ucla.edu

	Chernicoff, Helen
	
	HChernicoff@mednet.ucla.edu 

	Moini, Niousha 
	
	NMoini@mednet.ucla.edu

	Rojas-Parra, Abel
	
	ARojasParra@mednet.ucla.edu

	Cheng, Justin
	
	JustinCheng@mednet.ucla.edu

	Badesha, Navpreet
	
	NBadesha@mednet.ucla.edu

	Manchanda, Ashley
	
	AManchanda@mednet.ucla.edu 

	Lindsay, Catherine
	
	CLindsay@mednet.ucla.edu

	Demanes, Abriella
	
	ADemanes@mednet.ucla.edu

	Mulroy, Matthew
	
	MMulroy@mednet.ucla.edu

	Manchanda, Ashley 
	
	AManchanda@mednet.ucla.edu

	Bolano, Marielle 
	
	MBolano@mednet.ucla.edu


Last Updated: 07/11/2022

[bookmark: _Hlk73613368]
USC PSYCHIATRY PGY-2
Geriatric Psychiatry Rotation
2022-2023


	

	
JULY
	
AUG
	
SEPT
	
OCT
	
NOV
	
DEC
	
JAN
	
FEB
	
MAR
	
APR
	
MAY
	
JUNE

	VA ADDICTION
	Wu
	Hernandez
	Corona
	Adler
	Gasanova
	Gill
	Levenson
	Kissel
	Ruppert
	Siegel
	Lu
	Stager

	VA GERIATRICS
	Hernandez
	Wu
	Adler
	Corona
	Gill
	Gasanova
	Kissel
	Levenson
	Siegel
	Ruppert
	Stager
	Lu


 

	PGY2 Pager Numbers and Email Addresses

	Adler, Shelby
	213-208-1577
	Shelby.Adler@med.usc.edu

	Corona, Benjamin
	213-208-1261
	Benjamin.Corona@med.usc.edu

	Gasanova, Zaira
	323-260-0186
	Zaira.Gasanova@med.usc.edu

	Gill, Frances
	213-208-1575
	Frances.Gill@med.usc.edu

	Hernandez, Bronte
	213-208-1076
	Bronte.Hernandez@med.usc.edu

	Kissel, Bennett
	213 208-0935 
	Bennett.Kissel@med.usc.edu

	Levenson-Palmer, Rose
	213-208-0916
	Rose.Levenson-Palmer@med.usc.edu

	Lu, Yvonne
	213-208-1580
	Yvonne.Lu@med.usc.edu

	Ruppert, Ryan
	213-208-1185
	Ryan.Ruppert@med.usc.edu

	Siegel, Jennifer
	213-208-0804
	Jennifer.Siegel@med.usc.edu

	Stager, Kelli
	213-208-0849
	Kelli.Stager@med.usc.edu

	Wu, Ashley
	213-208-1578
	Ashley.Wu@med.usc.edu





UCLA/VA PSYCHIATRY PGY-2
Geriatric Psychiatry Rotation
2022-2023

	Monday a.m.: VA Geri E-Consult 
1. Sean Awakuni 
2. Amy (Yumin)  Kang
3. Niki Sfeir 

Wed pm Geri Psychiatry Clinic
1. Mani Vahidi 
2. Dave Carlson 
3. Karim Farrag 
4. Amy (Yumin) Kang 

Thurs pm Geri Psychiatry Clinic
1. Harinee Maiyuran
2. Jaye Estrada

UCLA-VA Psychiatry Resident Contacts

UCLA Psychiatry Resident Contacts


	
	
	Tue

	
	
	Tue

	 
	
	---

	
	
	Wed





